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Patrick Mahomes
Kyler Murray
Josh Allen

Russell Wilson
Aaron Rodgers
Justin Herbert
Ryan Tannehill
Jalen Hurts

Kirk Cousins

Trevor Lawrence

Ben Roethlisberger

Matt Ryan
Baker Mayfield
Joe Burrow
Carson Wentz
Jimmy Garoppolo
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Tua Tagovailoa
Tyrod Taylor
Daniel Jones
Jameis Winston
Jared Goff

Sam Darnold

Zach Wilson

Teddy Bridgewater

Mac Jones

I e e 3

$8,100
$7,600
$7,400
$7,000
$6,800
$6,700
$6,500
$6,400
$6,300
$6,200
$6,100
$6,000
$5,900
$5,700
$5,600
$5,500
$5,500
$5,400
$5,300
$5,300
$5,200
$5,100
$5,000
$5,000
$4,800
$4,400

CLE@KC 09 KC
ARI@TEN 0 ARI
PIT@BUF 0 BUF
SEA@IND 0 SEA
GB@NO 09 GB
LAC@WAS LAC
ARI@TEN O TEN
PHI@ATL 0! PHI
MIN@CIN ( MIN
JAX@HOU (JAX
PIT@BUF 0 PIT
PHI@ATL O' ATL
CLE@KC 09 CLE
MIN@CIN ( CIN
SEA@IND 0 IND
SF@DET 09 SF
LAC@WAS WAS
MIA@NE 0! MIA
JAX@HOU (HOU
DEN@NYG NYG
GB@NO 09 NO
SF@DET 09 DET
NYJ@CAR C CAR
NYJ@CAR C NYJ
DEN@NYG DEN
MIA@NE 0! NE

Sonic's Player Pool Worksheet
Week 1-QB

Always find a way to get 10+ lineups

Obvs

Likely highest owned QB but whatever. I'll get my 10%

Prob won't double stack with Lockett/Metcalf. Might not always bring it back with a Colts.

Yep

Use concept from our GPP course. Run him naked with multiple Falcons and other game stacks
Good candidate to fade in favor of Hurts. Use 2 Vikings, 1 Bengal, 1-2 Falcons instead.

Houston sucks. Gotta have a few Trevor/Marvin/Viska/Cooks

Don't hate it. He wins milly sometimes.

Play him with his weapions and hope they don't run inside the 5.

Can't play all of them...can we? | usually play at least one stack of every team so...

Why don't | feel warm and fuzzy about him this week?

So many questions. Perfect for massive field GPP but 95% chance he'll render your lineup useless.
nah, it's Raheem day. Please.

Just my mandatory 2-3 Terry stacks. Maybe include a low owned 3k Humphries?

Can't see him in winning Milly lineup.

Hard to see as milly winner but cheap and may be forced into silly game script.

not my guy

Always 1 or 2 when Jameis is at the helm. See Oracle

It would be SO Week 1 to see a freaking Lions player in winning lineup. Ugh. Amon St Brown?
I've probably let myself get out of hand but I'm riding the Darnold-Gase+Revenge narrative.

YES. Maybe not as much as Darnold but I'm liking this game



