Sonic's Player Pool Worksheet Week 1 - QB

Player	\$	Column4	Column	Desired %	Notes
Patrick Mahomes	\$8,100	CLE@KC 09	KC		Always find a way to get 10+ lineups
Kyler Murray	\$7,600	ARI@TEN 0	ARI		Obvs
Josh Allen	\$7,400	PIT@BUF 0	BUF		Likely highest owned QB but whatever. I'll get my 10%
Russell Wilson	\$7,000	SEA@IND C	SEA		Prob won't double stack with Lockett/Metcalf. Might not always bring it back with a Colts.
Aaron Rodgers	\$6,800	GB@NO 09	GB		
Justin Herbert	\$6,700	LAC@WAS	LAC		
Ryan Tannehill	\$6,500	ARI@TEN 0	TEN		Yep
Jalen Hurts	\$6,400	PHI@ATL 0	PHI		Use concept from our GPP course. Run him naked with multiple Falcons and other game stacks
Kirk Cousins	\$6,300	MIN@CIN	MIN		Good candidate to fade in favor of Hurts. Use 2 Vikings, 1 Bengal, 1-2 Falcons instead.
Trevor Lawrence	\$6,200	JAX@HOU	JAX		Houston sucks. Gotta have a few Trevor/Marvin/Viska/Cooks
Ben Roethlisberger	\$6,100	PIT@BUF 0	PIT		Don't hate it. He wins milly sometimes.
Matt Ryan	\$6,000	PHI@ATL 0	ATL		Play him with his weapions and hope they don't run inside the 5.
Baker Mayfield	\$5,900	CLE@KC 09	CLE		Can't play all of themcan we? I usually play at least one stack of every team so
Joe Burrow	\$5,700	MIN@CIN	CIN		Why don't I feel warm and fuzzy about him this week?
Carson Wentz	\$5,600	SEA@IND C	IND		So many questions. Perfect for massive field GPP but 95% chance he'll render your lineup useless.
Jimmy Garoppolo	\$5,500	SF@DET 09	SF		nah, it's Raheem day. Please.
Ryan Fitzpatrick	\$5,500	LAC@WAS	WAS		Just my mandatory 2-3 Terry stacks. Maybe include a low owned 3k Humphries?
Tua Tagovailoa	\$5,400	MIA@NE 0	MIA		Can't see him in winning Milly lineup.
Tyrod Taylor	\$5,300	JAX@HOU	HOU		Hard to see as milly winner but cheap and may be forced into silly game script.
Daniel Jones	\$5,300	DEN@NYG	NYG		not my guy
Jameis Winston	\$5,200	GB@NO 09	NO		Always 1 or 2 when Jameis is at the helm. See Oracle
Jared Goff	\$5,100	SF@DET 09	DET		It would be SO Week 1 to see a freaking Lions player in winning lineup. Ugh. Amon St Brown?
Sam Darnold	\$5,000	NYJ@CAR (CAR		I've probably let myself get out of hand but I'm riding the Darnold-Gase+Revenge narrative.
Zach Wilson	\$5,000	NYJ@CAR (NYJ		YES. Maybe not as much as Darnold but I'm liking this game
Teddy Bridgewater	\$4,800	DEN@NYG	DEN		
Mac Jones	\$4,400	MIA@NE 0	NE		
				0%	